Faculty of Surgery Department -

TEACHING STAFF

o NON-TEACHING STAFF

e SENIOR & JUNIOR RESIDENT

Designation

Professor
&
Head

Professor

Name & Photo

Dr. A.V. Darokar

Dr. S. S. Dasgupta

Qualification

MBBS
MS

MBBS
MS

Regi. No UG,
PG IMR
Details

MMC 63008

45737
07/04/1981

Date of
appointment on
present post

01/04/2021

01/08/2023

Teaching
Exp.

Assit. Prof.

Asso. Prof

Professor

Total
Experience

Assistant
Prof.

Associate
Professor

Professor

From To
24/7/1993 31/12/1995
24/7/2000 07/08/2005
08/8/2005 31/03/2021
1/4/2021 Till date 02
27 Year 00 Months
01/04/1994 06/12/1998
07/12/1988  31/12/1993
01
01/01/1994 31/03/2015
21/10/2016  07/04/2017
01/08/2023 Till date

No. of Publication

International National

09

10



Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

owjif.W.ed21sVaQ & 1%

Dr. V.N. Bijwe

Dr. Mrs. Madhuri
Barabde

W.

Dr. S.R. Qazi

MBBS
MS

MBBS,
MS

MBBS
MS

MMC 64036

2000/04/1998

13/04/2000

MMC UG
60127

PG 14585

01/09/2021

27/05/2017

26/07/2019

Assit. Prof.

Asso. Prof

Professor

Total

Assit. Prof.

Asso. Prof

Total

Jr. Resident
Sr. Resident

Assit. Prof.

Asso. Prof

Total

28/08/1994
05/09/1996
05/07/1997
08/08/1998
04/03/2000

01/03/2006

01/09/2021

23/03/1996
05/10/1996
30/06/1998
30/04/1999
28/02/2005

31/08/2021

Till date

30 Years 00 Months

30/12/2003

26/05/2018

25/05/2018

Till date

22 Years 00 Month

01/08/1988
01/02/1990

11/02/2005

26/07/2019

31/01/1989
30/04/1992

25/07/2019

Till date

20 Years 03 months

05

03

05

08

03

03



Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dr. A. U. Yadgire

}, i)\\‘/

Dr. K.K. Bele

MBBS
MS

MBBS,
DNB

MBBS
MS

66590
01.07.1991

MMC 2004
/09/3489

MMC 70377

21/04/2022

27/05/2017

19/08/2005

Senior
Resident

Assistant
Professor
Associate

Professor

Total

Jr. Resident

Sr. Resident

Assit. Prof.
Asso. Prof.
Total

Jr. Resident
Sr. Resident

Assit. Prof.

Total

01/08/1992
12/05/1995
01/10/1996
01/09/1997
01/02/2011
01/04/2021

21/04/2022

01/04/1995
16/05/1996
30/06/1997
31/08/1999
30/04/2018
20104/2022

Till date

15 Years 02 Months

20/01/2006 19/01/2009
24/11/2009 30/01/2011
& &
06/02/2012 05/02/2013
27/05/2017 08/10/2023

09/10/2023 Till date
10 Year 04 Months
Aug. 1993 Apr. 1996
01/06/1995 31/7/1996
19/08/2005 Till date

22 Years 08 months

03

02

01

02

02



Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dr. B.P. Shete

Dr. B.D. Thakre

MBBS,
MS

MBBS,
MS

MBBS, MS

MBBS,
MS

MMC
2005/03/1850

MMC 2008
/05/1902

MCI 09/34422

2021/09/7493

21/09/2021

02/12/11

01/04/2021

26/07/2019

08/06/2022

Jr. Resident
Sr. Resident

Assit. Prof.

Total

Sr. Resident

Asst. Prof.

Total

Sr. Resident

Assit. Prof.
Total
Senior

Resident

Assistant
Professor

Experience

10/04/2006 10/04/2009
17/07/2010 31/06/2011
15/05/2009 16/05/10
02/12/11 Till date
13 Year 08 Months
01/08/2011 06/01/2012
22/05/2014 31/07/2017
29/09/2015 30/03/2021
01/04/2021 Till Date
10 Years 07 Months
25/01/2016 25/07/2019
26/07/2019 Till date
09 Years 05 months
08/06/2022 20/06/2022
21/06/2022 Till Date
03 Years, 04 Moths

00

01

01

03

02

02

01



Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

=

‘ »
\ Eé

Dr.A.R. Dehankar

(&

Dr. Shyam A. Bhagat

- =
\ -
| \;,

Dr. Venkatesh Sanjay
Jaiswal

e
\ W)

Dr. Khan Johara
Afsar

MBBS,
DNB

MBBS
MS

MBBS
MS

MBBS
MS

2014/08/3676
11M Oct. 2019

2015/05/3146
29/05/2015

2017/03/0557
04/03/2017

2018/07/3727
18/07/2018

04/07/2023

19/09/2022

12/03/2024

12/03/2024

Senior
Resident

Asst.
Professor

Senior
Resident

Assistant
Professor

Total Exp.

Senior
Resident

Assistant
Professor

Total Exp.

Senior
Resident

Assistant
Professor

Total Exp.

17.10.2021

12/10/2020
18/10/2021 31/12/2021
17/02/2023 03/07/2023
04/07/2023 Till Date
02 Yrs. 09 Months
19/09/2022 08/10/2023
09/10/2023 Till date
02 Yrs., 04 Months
06/06/2022 09/10/2023
16/10/2023 09/02/2024
12/03/2024 Till date

02 Yrs., 05 Months

22/07/2022 27/07/2023

01/08/2023  09/03/2024

12/03/2024 Till Date
02 Yrs., 04 Months

03

01

04

01



Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Dr. Riddhesh
Mundhada

Dr.Loveleen V. Dhingra

Dr.Makran M. Thakre

MBBS
MS

MBBS
MS

MBBS
MS

MBBS
MS

2020/04/2763

2014/08/3834

2020/10/6296
31/10/2020

2021/11/8116

22.08.2023

23.10.2023

02/04/2025

27/02/2025

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Junior

Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

22.08.2023

Experience

23.10.2023

Experience

07.03.2022

02/04/2025

Experience —

27/02/2025

Experience

Till date

02 Yrs. 02 M.

Till date

02 Yrs. 00 M.

06/03/2025

Till Date
01

00 Year, 05 M.

Till date

00 Yrs. 07 M.

01

01




MBBS
MS

Senior
Resident

Dr. Takshak Deshmukh

':D ﬂﬂ'
JR 111 \f‘-z MBBS

Dr.Abhinav P.
Dharmari

JRIII MBBS

"H !l
——
|
v

Dr. Aadityanarayan N.
Bhosikar

JRIII MBBS

Dr.Suraj J. Mallick

2021/11/8116

2021/03/1654
22/03/2021

2021/05/5571
27/05/2021

2020/07/4791
02/07/2020

23/07/2025

09/11/2022

06/11/2022

25/11/2022

Senior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

23/07/2025 Till date

Experience 00 Yrs. 03 M.

09/11/2022 to Till date

Experience — 02 Yrs. 11 Months

06/11/2022 Till date

Experience — 02 Yrs. 11 Months

25/11/2022 Till date

Experience 02 Yrs. 11 Months



JRIII

JRIII

JRIII

JR-1I

Dr. Sweta S. Athawale

Dr. Arpita S. Kokitkar

Dr. Ashutosh Chandravanshi

Dr. Aditya S. Chopde

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

2019/03/1174
30/03/2019

2021/05/4700
12/05/2021

2020/08/5212
04/08/2020

2022/07/5032

25/11/2022

02/12/2022

02/12/2022

08/10/2023

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

25/11/2022 Till date
01
Experience 02 Yrs. 11 Months
02/12/2022 Till date
01
Experience — 02 Years, 10 M.
02/12/2022 Till date
01
Experience — 02 Years, 10 M.
08/10/2023 Till date
Experience — 02 Years,
P 00 Month



JR-1II

JR-1II

JR-1II

JR-1II

Dr. Gargee M. Balate

Dr. Sharvari C. Surve

Dr. Harshal E. Madavi

g

Dr. Chaitanya V.Shende

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

2022/06/3135

2022/07/4853

2021/04/3582

2021/04/0762

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

10/10/2023

Experience —

10/10/2023

Experience —

10/10/2023

Experience —

10/10/2023

Experience —

Till date

02 Years,
00 Month

Till date

02 Years,
00 Month

Till date

02 Years,
00 Month

Till date

02 Years,
00 Month



JR-II
JR-1
JR-I
Dr. Abhishek R. Reddy
JR-I "N

Dr. Om D. Gawai

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

2020/05/3737

2023/09/6613

2024/06/4059

2023/10/7543

10/10/2023

18/02/2025

18/02/2025

27/02/2025

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

10/10/2023

Experience —

18/02/2025

Experience —

18/02/2025

Experience —

27/02/2025

Experience —

Till date

02 Years,
00 Month

Till date

00 Years,
08 Month

Till date

00 Years,
08 Month

Till date

00 Years,
08 Month




JR-1I

JR-1

Dr. Sarvesh M.
Maheshwari

-

Dr. Aanchal M. Singhal

MBBS

MBBS

2022/12/9683  17/03/2025

2023/10/7497  20/02/2025

Junior
Resident

Junior
Resident

17/03/2025

Experience —

20/02/2025

Experience —

Till date

00 Years,
07 Month

Till date

00 Years,
08 Month



